REV.02 / 08.04.2025
Control Stations Ex "eb" / Ex "tb"
with Control and Signaling E-LINE
SG-EX VMB 1 and VMB4
zone 1, 2, 21, and 22
THE VMB MODULAR ENCLOSURE WAS DESIGNED AND DEVELOPED TO ACCOMMODATE A
WIDE RANGE OF ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATIONS, WITH THE OPTION TO COMBINE 2 TO 3
ENCLOSURES. THIS PRODUCT IS AN IDEAL SOLUTION FOR COMPLEX APPLICATIONS. AS A

EBLT
7
Diversity in Codifications
VMB 1 with Command and Signalling E LINE
VMB13A2X2A2X1001
BLACK ENCLOSURE WITH EBIVM + EXC11G +
EBIVD + EXC11G + CABLE GLAND M25x1,5
VMB11A2X1001
BLACK ENCLOSURE WITH EBIVD + EXC11G
+ CABLE GLAND M25x1,5
BLACK ENCLOSURE WITH ECAIN + EXC20G
+
 CABLE GLAND M25x1,5 VMB11IBXX001
BLACK ENCLOSURE WITH ESIVD + EXC03G +
EBIVD11G + EBIVM + EXC11G + CABLE GLAND
M25x1,5
VMB14KXE1A2X1A2X2001
BLACK ENCLOSURE WITH 4x EBDVDVM +
EXC11G + CABLE GLAND M25x1,5 VMB18P2X8P2X8P2X8P2X8001
RED ENCLOSURE WITH EBETR + EXC11G +
YELLOW PLATE S2PE + CABLE GLAND
M25x1,5
VMB11F2XX101
VMB11F2XX114
RED FIRE ALARM ENCLOSURE WITH EBETR +
EXC11G + CABLE GLAND M25x1,5
RED ENCLOSURE WITH 22GLPLVM04PP +
22GBZX04 + CABLE GLAND M25x1,5 VMB13KXN2QXFX101
Examples of coding for the main models
BLACK ENCLOSURE WITH EBLVD +
SXSVDC1103G +
CABLE GLAND M25x1,5 VMB1102E1001
7
Diversity in Codifications
VMB 4 with Command and Signalling E LINE
VMB43A2X2A2X1001
BLACK ENCLOSURE WITH EBIVMT + EXC11GT +
EBIVDT + EXC11GT + CABLE GLAND M25x1,5
VMB41A2X1001
BLACK ENCLOSURE WITH EBIVDT +
EXC11GT + CABLE GLAND M25x1,5
BLACK ENCLOSURE WITH ECAINT + EXC20GT +
 CABLE GLAND M25x1,5 VMB41IBXX001
BLACK ENCLOSURE WITH ESIVDT + EXC03GT +
EBIVD11GT + EBIVMT + EXC11GT +  CABLE
GLAND M25x1,5
VMB44KXE1A2X1A2X2001
BLACK ENCLOSURE WITH 4x EBDVDVMT +
EXC11GT + CABLE GLAND M25x1,5 VMB48P2X8P2X8P2X8P2X8001
RED ENCLOSURE WITH EBETRT + EXC11GT +
YELLOW PLATE S2PE + CABLE GLAND
M25x1,5
VMB11F2XX101
VMB41F2XX114
RED FIRE ALARM ENCLOSURE WITH EBETRT
+ EXC11GT +
 CABLE GLAND M25x1,5
RED ENCLOSURE WITH 22GLPLVM04PPT +
22GBZX04T + CABLE GLAND M25x1,5 VMB43KXN2QXFX101
Examples of coding for the main models
BLACK ENCLOSURE WITH EBLVDT +
SXSVDC1103GT +
CABLE GLAND M25x1,5
VMB4102E1001
8
Accessories
Plastic hole reducer ring from
30mm to 22.5mm
CODE: ANELRF
9
Rua Coronel Tristão, 203 - Freguesia do Ó
São Paulo - SP - CEP 02925-030
Brasil
+55 11 3933-7100